Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

VX 5051.018
Camopes

CocTtosHue: 09.03.2026 (McTouHuk: rittal.com/kz-ru)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru
https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru
https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru

VX 5051.018 - Camopes VX

Screw for VX gland plates

DyHKUUNK

ApT. N2
WcnonHeHne
Martepuan
Pasmep

Pasmep

YnakoBka
Bec HeTTO
Gross weight
Kop THB3/,
ETIM9
ECLASS 8.0

OnucaHue npoaykTa

© Rittal 2026

VX 5051.018

LWnuy, "sBespouka” 30
Cranb

OnvHa: 13 Mm

Pesbba: 5,5
[OnnHa pe3bbbl: 13 MM

50 wr.

0,1 kg
0,184 kg
73181900
EC002524
27180101

VX Metal multi-tooth screw with flange, for sheet steel, size: 5.5x13
mm, TX30



