

**Rittal – The System.**

Faster – better – everywhere.



VX 5051.018

Саморез

Состояние: 16.01.2026 (Источник: rittal.com/kz-ru)

# VX 5051.018 - Саморез VX

Screw for VX gland plates

## ФУНКЦИИ

Арт. №	VX 5051.018
Исполнение	Шлиц "звездочка" 30
Материал	Сталь
Размер	Длина: 13 мм
Размер	Резьба: 5,5 Длина резьбы: 13 мм
Упаковка	50 шт.
Вес нетто	0.1
Gross weight	0.184
Код ТНВЭД	73181900
EAN	4028177934320
ETIM 9	EC002524
ECLASS 8.0	27180101